Jun 04 2024 (04:59) India Rail Info

Tiruchendur - Tambaram Special Fare Skanda Sasthi Festival Special/06002M - Exp - SR
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to TBM/Tambaram
13h Om - 690 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TCN  |Tiruchendur 22:10 0 | 0 43 |2 |SR
2 |ANY  |Arumuganeri 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 9 35 |7 SR
3 NZT  |Nazareth 22:48 22:50 2m |0 |1 23 |63 SR
4 |SW  |Srivaikuntam 23:00 23:02 2m [0 |1 33 |73 [14 |SR
5 |SDNR |Seydunganallur 23:12 23:14 2m |0 |1 45 |37 SR
6 |TEN [Tirunelvelijunction 23:40 23:45 5m (0 |1 61 83 (38 |[SR
7 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 00:32 00:34 2m [0 |2 [126 |129 [90 (SR
8 SRT Satur 00:44 00:46 2m |0 |2 148 |73 SR
9 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 01:08 01:10 2m |0 |2 175 |58 |101 SR
10 |MDU |Madurai Junction 01:55 02:00 5m |0 (2 218 |50 133 |SR
11 |DG Dindigul Junction 03:15 03:20 5m |0 (2 [281 |71 SR
12 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 04:40 04:45 5m [0 |2 375 |47 SR
Junction
13 |T) Thanjavur Junction 05:48 05:50 2m |0 (2 425 (62 |57 |SR
14 |PML |Papanasam 06:14 06:15 Tm [0 (2 (450 |57 |32 |SR
15 |KMU [Kumbakonam 06:30 06:32 2m (0 |2 [464 |33 (32 |SR
16 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction  [07:28 07:30 2m |0 (2 |495 |50 |13 |SR
17 |SY Sirkazhi 07:54 07:55 im |0 |2 |515 [36 |6 |[SR
18 |CDM |[Chidambaram 08:23 08:25 2m |0 (2 532 |70 |5 |SR
19 |CUPJ [Cuddalore Portjunction |08:58 09:00 2m (0 |2 571 |35 |2 SR
20 |VM Villupuram Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |2 618 |63 |43 |SR
21 |CGL [Chengalpattu Junction |12:03 12:05 2m [0 |2 721 |47 |40 |[SR
22 |TBM |Tambaram 12:45 0 |2 |752 |- 33 |SR

Jun 04 2024 (04:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




